Town of Wayne
Contact Information


Budget Committee					Board of Selectmen

Dallas Folk						Gary Kenny
(207) 685-4390					(207) 685-9576
folku@roadrunner.com				gkenny1515@aol.com

David Stevenson					Carroll Paradis
(207) 685-4007					(207) 685-3845
stevsondk@aol.com				cparadis@waynemaine.org
				
[bookmark: _GoBack]Susan Reynolds					Stephanie Haines
(207) 685-3704					(207) 685-9637
slr1951@gmail.com                                            sharradon@gmail.com

Jim Perkins						Peter Ault
(207) 685-4657					(207) 685-4220
jimperkins49@gmail.com				lpault@roadrunner.com

Don Welsh						Steve Saunders
(207) 685-4117					(207) 685-4982
dtwelsh277@gmail.com				steve@waynevillagepottery.com






Staff:

Aaron Chrostowsky, Town Manager		Bruce Mercier, Town Treasurer
 (207) 685-4983					(207) 685-8116
townmanager@waynemaine.org			wmtreas@gmail.com


 





